WEB
04/2020
Hexagonal spacer
Stainless steel 303 MPS
ØM ØM
L3 L1
L2
AF
- Male/female pillar
- M aterial:
stainless steel 303
- Sold by the packet
Thread
ØM L1 L2 L3 AF
Qty. per
packet
Price per
packet  Part number
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
stainless steel
MPS3-5/B M3 5 3 8 5,50 20 4 22,42 F
MPS3-8/B M3 8 4 8 5,50 20 4 22,99 F
MPS3-10/B M3 10 6 8 5,50 20 4 23,38 F
MPS3-12/B M3 12 8 8 5,50 20 4 24,94 F
MPS3-15/B M3 15 8 8 5,50 20 4 25,52 F
MPS3-18/B M3 18 8 8 5,50 20 4 26,14 F
MPS3-20/B M3 20 8 8 5,50 20 4 26,48 F
MPS3-25/B M3 25 10 10 5,50 20 4 29,76 F
MPS4-5/B M4 5 3 8 7,00 20 4 23,33 F
MPS4-10/B M4 10 6 8 7,00 20 4 24,76 F
MPS4-15/B M4 15 8 8 7,00 20 4 27,36 F
MPS4-20/B M4 20 8 8 7,00 20 4 28,79 F
MPS4-25/B M4 25 10 10 7,00 20 4 32,68 F
Stock*
DISCOUNTS
N° packets 1+ 5+ 20+ 100+
Discount Prix -20% -30% On request